KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA TAMULPUR
GUWAHATI REGION
PRIMARY CCA CALENDAR (2022-23)

MONTH DATE CLASS 1&2 CLASS 3-5
APRIL FIRST - HOUSE FORMATION HOUSE FORMATION & HOUSE
WEEK UPTO & HOUSE MEETING MEETING
8.4.2022
16.04.2022 (ON THEME)DRAWING (ON THEME)DRAWING
‘ COMPETITION COMPETITION
23.04.2022 GREETING CARD GREETING CARD COMPETITION
COMPETITION ’
JUNE 18.06.2022 ACTION POEM SOLO SONG COMPETITION
COMPETITION
18.06.2022 HOUSE MEETING HOUSE MEETING
25.06.2022 MEMORY TEST MEMORY TEST
JULY 02.07.2022 BEST OUT OF WASTE BEST OUT OF WASTE
COMPETITION COMPETITION
02.07.2022 HOUSE MEETING HOUSE MEETING
16.07.2022 RAKHI MAKING RAKHI MAKING COMPETITION
COMPETITION
23.07.2022 CLAY MODELLING CLAY MODELLING WITH PAPER
COMPETITION CRAFT COMPETITION
30.07.2022 HINDI CALLIGRAPHY HINDI CALLIGRAPHY
COMPETITION COMPETITION
AUGUST 06.08.2022 HINDI POEM HINDI POEM RECITATION
RECITATION COMPETITION
COMPETITION
20.08.2022 HINDI SLOGAN HINDI SLOGAN WRITING
WRITING COMPETITION
COMPETITION
27.08.2022 MASK MAKING MASK MAKING COMPETITION
COMPETITION
SEPTEMBER 03.09.2022 RANGOLI RANGOLI COMPETITION
' COMPETITION
17.09.2022 DIYA AND CANDLE | DIYA AND CANDLE DECORATION
DECORATION COMPETITION
COMPETITION o o e e -t
24.09.2022 SOLO DANCE SOLO DANCE COMPETITION
COMPETITION ——
OCTOBER 15.10.2022 FANCY DRESS FANCY DRESS COMPETITION
COMPETITION
22.10.2022 PRINTING FILE DECORATION
COMPETITION COMPETITION
29.10.2022 ACTION SONG GROUP DANCE COMPETITION
COMPETITION
NOVEMBER 05.11.2022 GRANDPARENT’S GRANDPARENT’S DAY
DAY EE—
19.11,2022 HOUSE HOUSE MEETING/BOARD
MEETING/BOARD DECORATION
DECORATION _——
26.11.2022 GROUP SONG GROUP SONG COMPETI TTON
COMPETITION —
DECEMBER 17.12,2022 CHRISTMAS TREE CIIRISTMAS TREE DECORAT ION
JANUARY DECORATION
14,01.2023 QUIZ QUIZ
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&t [Moth |Dite Dy Adtivity/Conpetition ove__ |RemErk ——
02/04/2022 |Saturday House Formation & House meeting Junior/Senior _—_______,____/—-——"‘
09/04/2022 |Saturday |Class Room Decoratlon Junior/Senior House wise
April 14/04/2022 | Thursday |Or. B R. Ambedakar Jayant During the Assembly
16/04/2022 |Saturday [ssay Writing on Mahavir {Hind) [sunior/senior __[HOus€ wise
23/04/2022 |Saturday |[Investiture Ceremony puring the Assembly
30/04/2022 |Saturday [Creative Writing (English Essay) ]Junior/Senlor House wise
e 21/06/2022 |Tuesday International Yoga Day Celebration Durmjihiﬁ_siflbl____—
25/06/2022 |Saturday |Display Board Decoratlon Comp. Junior/Senior  |Housewise
02/07/2022 |Saturday [English Extempore Junior/Senior  |Housewise
09/07/2023 [Sunday  |Ashu Bhashan Junior/Senior  |Housewise
July  [16/07/2022 |Saturday |Paragraph Writing on palred State  |Junior/Senlor _ [House wise
23/07/2022 |Saturday [Solosong (Hindi Folk) Junior/Senior  |House wise
30/07/2022 |Saturday Debate (Hindi) Junior/Senior  |House wise
06/08/2022 |Saturday |Folk Dance of Palred State Junior/Senior  |House wise
13/08/2022 |Saturday Sulekh Pratlyoglta Junior/Senior  [House wise
August [15/08/2022 Monday |Independence Day Celebrtion
20/08/2022 [Saturday |Sclence Qulz Junior/Senior  [House wise
27/08/2022 Saturday |English Poem Recitation Junior/Senior House wise
03/09/2022 Saturday [Story Telling Comp. (Hindi) Junior/Senior  |House wise
05/09/2022 |Monday Teachers' Day Celebration
~_|10/09/2022 saturday |Translation of proverbs in Hindi lJunior/Senior lHouse wise
Pt 4/09/2022 [qua e R
17/09/2022 Saturday fedr MY HVOT Junior/Senior  [House wise
24/09/2022 |Saturday RE Hiaar 916 Junior/Senior  |House wise
01/10/2022 Saturday [Craft Making using waste waterial  Junior/Senior House wise
02/10/2022 |Sunday Celebration of Gandhi Ja-ia_nti
09/10/2022 |Saturday Quiz on Mahatma Gandhi Junior/Senior  |House wise
Octcber [15/10/2022 |Saturday Rangoll Making Competition Junior/Senior  |House wise
(22/10/2022 saturday (Hindi Speech on Cleanliness * Junior/Senior  |House wise
rz_suo/zau Saiurudy [Siys Mahing/best ou oi Wusce junior/Senior  Jriouse wise
31/10/2022 |Monday National Unity Day Celebration
05/11/2022 |Saturday |English/Hindi Debate Junlor/Senlor __|House wise
12/11/2022 |Saturday _|Solo song (Hind! Folk) lunlor/Senior _[House wise
ovembed 14/11/2022 |Monday _|Bal Diwas Celebration
10/13/2022 |Saturday |Group Dance ___— Junlor/Senlor |House wise
26/11/2022 |Saturday |English Skit Junlor/Senlor |House wise
e 03/12/2022 Saturday T 'mﬁm/ Junlor/Senlor |House wise
e 10/12/2022 |Sunday __|fssay Writing 00 Juman Rights (Hind)) Junior/Senlor |House wise
- {Decemb e 22022 |Thursday |KVS &2“_'1'2’129—@""’“"“ —
S 17/12. zo;r?nw!dq[ Hind! Skit B Junlor/Senlor |House wise
e 14/015207 Soturday - mﬂ‘lﬂ'-“—”—"—"—-—" _ Junlor/Senlor [House wise
23701/7023 | Saturday_|Collago Making .. Junlor/Senior_JHouse wise
e JUOUIDIY ojor/201 | Thursday | Republic Day Colobration
- IBMHT W;C’OL Martyrs' Doy o
SR WSS ’.;-/-J/_].u.l.iﬂm.jw“m"mmom' Mt)_[!'_'jl‘."_“’“' Day Celebration,
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